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McKenna, T. P.
Mulvey, G. J.
Hepenstall, J. C.
McNamara, A. J.
Younger, H. O.
Wright, E. H. S.
Shinnick, J. M.
Agnew, R. S.
Robbie, F. K.
Rennie, W. M. P.
Copley, T. .
Darling, S. B.
Hodgkinson, D.
Mackay, G. A.
Lavin, P. J. J.
Savage, A. S.
Donnelly, V. E.
Egden, P. G.
Patterson, W. T.
Page, O. J. ..
Radeliffe, D. P.
Batt, E. J. ..
Borrie, H. J.
Raudnic, R. E.
O’Shea, J. W. R.
Colgate, D. J.
McSweeney, T.
James, A. .
Wootton, C. S
O’Malley, B. T. .
Langdale-Hunt, H. R..
Cutforth, G. H
Cave, N. F.
Wallace, R. P.
Fitzgerald, H. J.
Walker, E. D.
Guy, C. C. ..
Benefield, H. F.
Rendall, W. J.
Mooney, J. E.
Gunn, D. D. S.
Hunt, T. M.
Ballantyne, A. B.
Newman, R. K.
Hare, M. R.
Powell, S. A.
Veitch, B. D.
Cotter, S. P.
Mulcahy, K. J.
Hayles, G. F.
Bull, H. K.
Kellaway, R. P.
Marshall, A...
Ashley, A. T.
Carpenter, E. C.
Boyd, R. M.

McFarlane, W. T.
Cook, H. G.
O’Gorman, M. R.
Black, E. J.
Roberts, W. H.
Dermody, J. M.
France, S. J.
Polglase,
Laughton, H. L. J.

Atkinson, Miss E. H. .

Gibson, Miss R. B.
Bennetts, B.
Mustchin, D. H.
Wood, J. H.
Osborne, S. J.
Newsome, C. E.

McLaughlin, E. M. N

Wagner, H. E.
Haddy, E. K. .
Mooney, G. T. S.
Lundin, O. V.
Wilson, J. B.
Jones, C. K.
Hosking, L. H.
Robinson, J. H.
McGirr, G. J.
Clover, W. G.
Fairbrother, R. L.
Joyce, L. J.
Mills, T. E. K.
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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

LAND AND INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT-—continued

CLERICAL DIVISION—continued

Clerical Four—continued

Accountant, New Plymouth
Examiner, Auckland

Examiner, Nelson

Examiner, Auckland

Senior Accounts Clerk, Dunedm
Inspector, Christchurch ..
Inspector, Napier

(Unattached), Dunedin .

Assistant Accountant, Welhngton
Senior Accounts Clerk, Hamilton
Accountant, Palmerston North
Accountant, Wanganui
Examiner, Wellington

Assistant Accountant, Auckland
Accountant, Timaru ..
Accountant, Napier

Accountant, Greymouth

Senior Accounts Clerk, Chch.
Accountant, Nelson

Cashier, Wellington .. ..
Senior Accts Clerk (Revenue), H.O.
Sec. Clerk (Recoveries), Wgton.
Sec. Clerk (Recoveries), Auckland
Examiner, Wellington

Examiner, Palmerston North
ixaminer, Head Office
Uxaminer, Hamilton

Examiner, Palmerston North
Examiner, Napier .
Examiner, Chnstchm ch
Examiner, Auckland

Inspector, New Plymouth
Examiner, New Plymouth
Examiner, Whangarei

Examiner, Invercargill
Examiner, Auckland .
Examiner, Christchurch
Examiner, Wanganui ..
Examiner, Dunedin

Examiner, Greymouth. .
Examiner, Auckland .. ..
Statistical Officer, Head Office ..
Inspector, Auckland ..
Examiner, Napier

Cashier, Auckland

Inspector, Whangarei ..
Inspector, Wanganui ..
Inspector, Auckland

Inspector, Palmerston North
Inspector, Wellington ..
Inspector, Wellington ..
Inspector, Nelson

Inspector, Auckland

Inspector, Auckland

Inspector, Auckland

Inspector, Auckland

Assessment Clerk, Timaru
(Unattached), Wellington
(Unattached), Wellington ..
Assessment Clerk, Christchurch ..
Assessment Clerk, Napier
Assessment Clerk, Napier
Assessment Clerk, Auckland
Cashier, Christchurch ..
(Unattached), Wellington
Accounts Clerk, Head Office
Accounts Clerk, Wellington .
Assessment Clerk, Christchurch
Assessment Clerk, Napiet ..
Assessment Clerk, Christchurch
Assessment Clerk, Dunedin
Assessment Clerk, Auckland
Assessment, Clerk, Wellington
Assessment Clerk, Dunedin
Assessment, Clerk, Wellington
Assessment Clerk, Wanganui
Assessment Clerk, Auckland
Assessment Clerk, Wellington
Assessment Clerk, Wellington
Assessment Clerk, Hamilton .
Assessment Clerk, Invercargill ..
Assessment Clerk, Hamilton
Assessment Clerk, Auckland
Assessment Clerk, Wellington ..
Assessment Clerk, Greymouth ..
Assessment Clerk, Hamilton

£ £ £

570 570 ..  1/6/49
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 5/1/50
570 570 10/9/49
570 570 14/6/49
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 20/9,/49
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 8/12/49
570 570 17/1/50
570 570 1/6/49
570 570 15/9/49
570 570 1/6/49
545 570 1/9/50
545 570 1/9/50
545 570 19/9/50
570 570 1/9/49
545 570 1/9/50
545 570 1/9/50
545 370 1/9/50
545 570 1/11/50
545 570 23/1/51
545 570 1/9/50
545 570 1/9/50
570 570 1/10/49
545 570 1/9/50
545 570 1/9/50
570 570 1/3/50
545 570 1/9/50
545 570 1/9/50
570 570 21/1/50
545 570 1/9/50
545 570 15/9/50
545 570 10/10/50
545 570 1/9/50
545 570 1/10/50
545 570 1/9/50
545 570 1/6,/50
520 545 1/4/50
520 545 1/4/50
520 545 1/4/50
520 545 1/4/50
520 545 1/4/50
520 545 1/4/50
520 545 3/6/50
520 545 10/1/51
520 545 5/1/51
520 545 1/4/50
520 545 1/4/50
Clerical Five

520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 28/3/50
520 520 14/9/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 5/1/50
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6,/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6,/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49
520 520 1/6/49

£
570

570
570

570
570
570

520
520

520

520
520
520
520

5/18
9/17

10/17
12/19
4/20
7/21
8/20
.8/16
10/20
6,21
5/20
12/20
3/14
3/16
10/08
6/19
11/18
1/20
7/20
10/20
11720
12/18
1/20
8/19
5/19
5/19
4/18
6/20
10716
1/17
9/16
4/17
5/20
12/16
7/17
8/16
9/19
7/20
3/14
10/05
1/17
2/22
6/17
2/21
11/20
7/18
4/21
7/23
1/23
5/13
11/22

7/12
7/08
12/08
7/20
7/16
6/17
6/17
4/97
9/02
1/01
2/02
12/16
7/17
2/19
12/16
5/20
12/20
10/21
1/22
1721
10/21
1/21
4/22
10/18
10/21
8/21
10/21
1721
7/22
2/10
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1235

1717

Accts’ Prof.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Matric. 1, ii.
Matric.
Accts’ Prof.

Acets’ Prof., B.Com.

Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.,
Matric.
Accts’ Prof.
Matric.

Accts’ Prof., B.Com.

Accts’ Prof.
Matric.
Matrie.
Matrie.
Matric.
Accts’ Prof.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Accts’ Prof.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matrie.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Matric.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.
Accts’ Prof.

Accts’ Prof., B.Com.

Matric. ¢, £25.
Accts’ Prel.
Accts’ Prel.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Jn. Ex.
Matric.
Jn. Ex.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Sch. Cert.
Matric.
Matrie.
Madtric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric. o.
Matric.
Sch. Cert.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Jn. Ex.
Jn. Ex.
Matric.

¢, £25.

¢, £25.

B.Com.

Prof., B.Com.



